Herbstturnier unter Flutlicht

am 18.10.2025

Presenter: FSK Vollmarshausen
Date: 18.10.2025, Start: 15:00

Match Duration in Group Phase: 10 minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 10 minutes
Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record

Event Location: Sportplatz Vollmarshausen , ErlenstraBe 7, 34253 Lohfelden (Ortsteil: Vollmarshausen)

Participants

1| FSK Vollmarshausen
2 | JFV Soéhre

3| TSV Wolfsanger
4] JSG Nordstadt
5 XXXXX

@ @ m’@

Gottingen 05

Eintracht Baunatal

Olympia Kassel

SV Kaufungen 07

ol |IN]O

Sportfreunde Leinefelde

Preliminary Round

Live Results

15:00 [A |FSKVolimarshausen |XXXXX Participant
212 15:00 (B |Gottingen 05 Sportfreunde Leinefeld | 1 : 1 1.| FSK Vollmarshausen 11 : 3 8| 12
311 15:12  [A | JFV Séhre TSV Wolfsanger 0:0(5 2.| TSV Wolfsanger 6: 3 31 7
4 |2 1512 [B [Eintracht Baunatal Olympia Kassel 0 : 1/{10 3. | JFV Sohre 4: 2 2 5
511 15:24 A |JSG Nordstadt FSK Vollmarshausen 1:3]2 4. [ JSG Nordstadt 4 : 5| -1 4
6 (2 15:24 B | SV Kaufungen 07 Gottingen 05 1 :117 5. [ XXXXX 0:12( 12 0
7 1 15:36  |A | TSV Wolfsanger XXXXX 3 0f1
8|2 15:36 [B [ Olympia Kassel Sportfreunde Leinefeld | 1 0|6 _
9 (1 15:48 [A [JSG Nordstadt JFV Sohre 0 0]3 Pl Participant GD | Pts
10| 2 15:48 |[B |SV Kaufungen 07 Eintracht Baunatal 2 0|8 1. | Olympia Kassel 5: 1 4( 10
1111 16:00 [A | TSV Wolfsanger FSK Vollmarshausen 1 314 2.| SV Kaufungen 07 4: 3 1 7
1212 16:00 [B |Olympia Kassel Gottingen 05 1T :119 3.| Gottingen 05 4: 4|1 0f 4
13 (1 1612 [A | XXXXX JSG Nordstadt 0:3(|2 4. | Sportfreunde Leinefelde 1: 3 21 2
1412 16:12 B | Sportfreunde Leinefeld | SV Kaufungen 07 0: 1|7 5. | Eintracht Baunatal 1: 4 3] 2
1511 16:24 [A |FSKVollmarshausen |JFV Séhre 2 1|5
16 | 2 16:24 [B | Gottingen 05 Eintracht Baunatal 1 1110
17 [ 1 16:36 [A | JSG Nordstadt TSV Wolfsanger 0: 2|1
18| 2 16:36 B | SV Kaufungen 07 Olympia Kassel 0: 2|6
191 16:48 |A [JFV Sthre XXXXX 3:0(3
20| 2 16:48 [B |[Eintracht Baunatal Sportfreunde Leinefeld | 0 : 0| 8
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Final Round
5th Group A 5th Group B

21 17:03 4
XXXXX Eintracht Baunatal
1st Group A 4th Group B

22 17:15 2
FSK Vollmarshausen | Sportfreunde Leinefe
2nd Group A 3rd Group B

23 17:15 7
TSV Wolfsanger Gottingen 05

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

17:27

17:27

17:39

17:39

17:51

17:51

18:03

18:03

18:15

18:27

Herbstturnier unter Flutlicht
am 18.10.2025

3rd Group A
JFV Séhre

4th Group A
JSG Nordstadt

Loser 3rd Quarterfinal

TSV Wolfsanger

Loser 1st Quarterfinal

JSG Nordstadt

Winner 3rd Quarterfinal

Gottingen 05

Winner 1st Quarterfinal

Olympia Kassel

Loser 3rd Semifinal (pla
JFV Séhre

Winner 3rd Semifinal (pl
JSG Nordstadt

Loser 1st Semifinal

Olympia Kassel

Winner 1st Semifinal

SV Kaufungen 07

2nd Group B
SV Kaufungen 07

1st Group B

Olympia Kassel

Loser 4th Quarterfinal

FSK Vollmarshausen

Loser 2nd Quarterfinal

JFV Sohre

Winner 4th Quarterfinal

Sportfreunde Leinefe

Winner 2nd Quarterfinal

SV Kaufungen 07

Loser 4th Semifinal (pla

FSK Vollmarshausen

Winner 4th Semifinal (pl
TSV Wolfsanger

Loser 2nd Semifinal

Sportfreunde Leinefe

Winner 2nd Semifinal

Gottingen 05

Final Round

1.

SV Kaufungen 07

Gottingen 05

Sportfreunde Leinefelde

Olympia Kassel

TSV Wolfsanger

JSG Nordstadt

JFV Sohre

FSK Vollmarshausen

Eintracht Baunatal
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